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Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

NWO Conference

Hulk Hogan Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tee Baggin Til It Hurts 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1943.88 1607.98 2491.52

NO team K 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1833.44 1798.56 2321.98

Omega Variant. 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1653.92 1727.96 1970.34

All anus morissette 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1483.96 1790.60 2040.26

Scott Hall Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Butt Snorkelers 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 8-5 1617.64 1500.56 2097.50

Mackknife powerbombs 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 1553.36 1715.90 1934.92

The Porkchop Express 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1505.82 1540.38 1990.98

Poon Porridge 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-11 1469.54 1827.44 1908.66

Kevin Nash Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Allen The Family 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 11-2 1883.28 1477.88 2469.16

Tit Slapper 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1692.84 1570.00 2151.12

Sunday Dump 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1659.94 1674.90 2106.18

Jack Off 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1640.60 1706.06 2121.20

Total Points
Tee Baggin Til It Hurts 2491.52

Allen The Family 2469.16

NO team K 2321.98

Tit Slapper 2151.12

Jack Off 2121.20

Sunday Dump 2106.18

Butt Snorkelers 2097.50

All anus morissette 2040.26

The Porkchop Express 1990.98

Omega Variant. 1970.34

Mackknife powerbombs 1934.92

Poon Porridge 1908.66
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WWE Conference

Nature Boy Rick Flair Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dog Faced Pony Soldiers 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 10-3 1773.16 1605.54 2216.64

Make Kamaraka Great Again 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1802.50 1653.98 2169.78

Rut Rut in the Butt 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1713.12 1723.84 2260.82

Don's Fantasy Team 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-10 1573.32 1743.82 1992.38

Macho Man Randy Savage Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

U Guys Suck 9 4 0 0.692 6-0 9-4 1771.30 1677.30 2229.76

Bye Felicia (2021 Keepers) 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 1752.22 1687.04 2390.40

Tom Seal Team 4 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1682.76 1727.82 2258.22

The Nefarious One 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 3-10 1543.94 1737.48 1614.54

Million Dollar Man Ted DiBiase Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Urban Meyer Wieners 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 9-4 1761.42 1665.40 2134.34

To Be Determined 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1775.86 1610.70 2317.88

Stiff Arm King Shark 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1585.10 1616.16 2047.62

Pandemic Special Football Team 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1332.10 1617.72 1702.32

Total Points
Bye Felicia (2021 Keepers) 2390.40

To Be Determined 2317.88

Rut Rut in the Butt 2260.82

Tom Seal Team 4 2258.22

U Guys Suck 2229.76

Dog Faced Pony Soldiers 2216.64

Make Kamaraka Great Again 2169.78

Urban Meyer Wieners 2134.34

Stiff Arm King Shark 2047.62

Don's Fantasy Team 1992.38

Pandemic Special Football Team 1702.32

The Nefarious One 1614.54
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